
Austin – KVUE 
Q3 2019 Children’s “PROJECTED” REPORT 

 
 
Jack Hanna’s Wild Countdown 
Saturday, July 06, 2019 @ 9:00am CST  
Saturday, July 13, 2019 @ 9:00am CST  
Saturday, July 20, 2019 @ 9:00am CST 
Saturday, July 27, 2019 @ 9:00am CST 
Saturday, August 03, 2019 @ 9:00am CST 
Saturday, August 10, 2019 @ 9:00am CST 
Saturday, August 17, 2019 @ 9:00am CST 
Saturday, August 24, 2019 @ 9:00am CST 
Saturday, August 31, 2019 @ 9:00am CST  
Saturday, September 07, 2019 @ 9:00am CST  
Saturday, September 14, 2019 @ 9:00am CST  
Saturday, September 21, 2019 @ 9:00am CST 
Saturday, September 28, 2019 @ 9:00am CST 
 
Ocean Treks with Jeff Corwin 
Saturday, July 06, 2019 @ 9:30am CST  
Saturday, July 13, 2019 @ 9:30am CST  
Saturday, July 20, 2019 @ 9:30am CST 
Saturday, July 27, 2019 @ 9:30am CST 
Saturday, August 03, 2019 @ 9:30am CST 
Saturday, August 10, 2019 @ 9:30am CST 
Saturday, August 17, 2019 @ 9:30am CST 
Saturday, August 24, 2019 @ 9:30am CST 
Saturday, August 31, 2019 @ 9:30am CST  
Saturday, September 07, 2019 @ 9:30am CST  
Saturday, September 14, 2019 @ 9:30am CST  
Saturday, September 21, 2019 @ 9:30am CST 
Saturday, September 28, 2019 @ 9:30am CST 
 
Rescue Heroes 
Saturday, July 06, 2019 @ 10:00am CST  
Saturday, July 13, 2019 @ 10:00am CST  
Saturday, July 20, 2019 @ 10:00am CST  
Saturday, July 27, 2019 @ 10:00am CST 
Saturday, August 03, 2019 @ 10:00am CST 
Saturday, August 10, 2019 @ 10:00am CST 
Saturday, August 17, 2019 @ 10:00am CST 
Saturday, August 24, 2019 @ 10:00am CST 
Saturday, August 31, 2019 @ 10:00am CST 
Saturday, September 07, 2019 @ 10:00am CST  
Saturday, September 14, 2019 @ 10:00am CST  
Saturday, September 21, 2019 @ 10:00am CST 
Saturday, September 28, 2019 @ 10:00am CST 
 
 
 
 
 
 

The Great Dr. Scott 
Saturday, July 06, 2019 @ 10:30am CST  
Saturday, July 13, 2019 @ 10:30am CST   
Saturday, July 20, 2019 @ 10:30am CST  
Saturday, July 27, 2019 @ 10:30am CST 
Saturday, August 03, 2019 @ 10:30am CST 
Saturday, August 10, 2019 @ 10:30am CST 
Saturday, August 17, 2019 @ 10:30am CST 
Saturday, August 24, 2019 @ 10:30am CST 
Saturday, August 31, 2019 @ 10:30am CST 
Saturday, September 07, 2019 @ 10:30am CST 
Saturday, September 14, 2019 @ 10:30am CST 
Saturday, September 21, 2019 @ 10:30am CST 
Saturday, September 28, 2019 @ 10:30am CST 
 
Rock the Park 
Saturday, July 06, 2019 @ 11:00am CST  
Saturday, July 13, 2019 @ 11:00am CST 
Saturday, July 20, 2019 @ 11:00am CST 
Saturday, July 27, 2019 @ 11:00am CST 
Saturday, August 03, 2019 @ 11:00am CST 
Saturday, August 10, 2019 @ 11:00am CST 
Saturday, August 17, 2019 @ 11:00am CST 
Saturday, August 24, 2019 @ 11:00am CST 
Sunday, September 01, 2019 @ 12:00pm CST 
Sunday, September 08, 2019 @ 12:00pm CST 
Sunday, September 15, 2019 @ 12:00pm CST 
Sunday, September 22, 2019 @ 12:00pm CST 
Sunday, September 29, 2019 @ 12:00pm CST 
 
Vacation Creation 
Saturday, July 06, 2019 @ 11:30am CST  
Saturday, July 13, 2019 @ 11:30am CST 
Saturday, July 20, 2019 @ 11:30am CST 
Saturday, July 27, 2019 @ 11:30am CST 
Saturday, August 03, 2019 @ 11:30am CST 
Saturday, August 10, 2019 @ 11:30am CST 
Saturday, August 17, 2019 @ 11:30am CST 
Saturday, August 24, 2019 @ 11:30am CST 
Sunday, September 01, 2019 @ 12:30pm CST 
Sunday, September 08, 2019 @ 12:30pm CST 
Sunday, September 15, 2019 @ 12:30pm CST 
Sunday, September 22, 2019 @ 12:30pm CST 
Sunday, September 29, 2019 @ 12:30pm CST 

 


